MCP6567
Micro-Power,RRIO,1.4V, Push-Pull Output Comparator
with Integrated Voltage Reference
Features
 325nA (Typ) Low Power Consumption
 Fast, 6us Propagation Delay
 Single-Supply Operation from +1.4V ~ +5.5V
 Low Offset Voltage: 3mV (Max)
 Rail-to-Rail Input and Output
 CMOS/TTL-Compatible Output
 Internal Hysteresis for Clean Switching
 No Phase Reversal for Overdriven Inputs
 Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C
 Available in SOP-8 ,MSOP-8, SOT-23-8 and DFN-8 Packages
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
MCP6567M/TR SOP-8 MCP6567 REEL 2500pcs/reel
MCP6567MM/TR MSOP-8 P6567 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MCP6567M8/TR SOT-23-8 P6567 REEL 3000pcs/reel
MCP6567DQ/TR DFN-8 2*2 P6567 REEL 4000pcs/reel
SOP-8
MSOP-8
SOT-23-8
DFN-8 2*2